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15 -00s -23297-0000
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form CDP-1
Ol & GAS CONSERVATION DiviSION Aprll 2004

Form must be Typed

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

Submit in Duplicate
Operator Name: H & M Petroleum Corporation License Number: 34055 -/
operator Address: 731 N. Weber Street, Suite 200 Colorado Springs, CO 80803
contact Person: David Allen Phone Number: (719) 590-6060
Lease Name & Well No.: Penland #3 Pit Location (QQQQ):
Type of Pit Pitis: ‘ SW __NE __NE _ NW
[[] Emergency Pit ] eum Pit Pml’bﬁﬁd DEX‘S““G Sec. 29 Twp. 8 r_24 DEast EWest
I . . 5
[ setting P [ oriting P 1 Bxtsting, dato consiructed _ 550 Feet from [3]Nortn _Jsoutn Line of Section
Workover Pit Haul-Off Pit 2,150
D v Pit capacity: — Feet fromE] East I@West Line of Section
(IFWP Supply AP1 No. or Year Drilled) : .
200 (bbis) Graham County
Is the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Water Area? [ )| Yes @(«o Chloride concentration: mgh
(For Emergency Pits and Settling Pits only)
is the bottom below ground level? ArtificiajLiner? How Is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?
] Yes DNo Yes g&m
Pit dimansions (all but working plts): — 22 Length (feety 90 Width (foet) T N steelpis
Depth from ground levsl fo deepest point: __5._,._, (feet) E____j No Pit
If the pit is lined give a brief description of the liner Describe procadures for periodic maintenance and determining RECEIWED
matarial, thickness and installation procedure. liner integrity, including any spacial manitaring. o -
‘ . . 0 KANSAS CORPORATIDN COMuSSION
10 MIL Plastic Liner Hourly/Visual
Bulldoze and hand install liner JAN 1 1|2008
CONSERVATIO Division
12 WICHITAIKS
Distance to nearest water well within one-mile of pit Depth to shallowest fresh water 1< feet.
/ : Source of information:
__El%.._“feet Depth of water well __g.!___feat l l m ad I I well owner D._ electric log EZ_ KDWR '&\
Emergency, Sottling and Burn Pits ONLY: Drilling, Workovar and Haul-Off Pits ONLY: G,
Producing Formation: Type of material utilized in drillingAworkover: Srilling mud 5‘
Number of producing wells on lease: Number of working pits to be utilized: 4 \
Bamels of fluid produced dally: Abandonment procedure: Naul fluids to Penland #1 per LY
Herb Deines from District Office and backdill )
Does the slope from the tank battery allow all spilled fluids to W
flow into the pit? DYes [:]No : Drifl pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date. Y
| heraby cartify that the above statements are true and correct to the bast of my knowledge and belief. '\‘
LI
January 11, 2008 A/ 1)
Date Slignature of Applicant or Agent %
KCC OFFICE USE om.b' steetPit [ ] RFAC[] RFAsS[]
O@@ /—r“\”‘*
- y& e
Date Received: Vi " Permit Number: 16-065-23397-00-00 tﬂ' Permit Date: _i_\f‘ I8 UQG_ Lease Inspection: E] Yes DNo
R | N

Mall to: KCC - Conservation Divislon, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




JAN-11-2088 B9:59A FROM:

DATE:

TO:

FAX NUMBER:
FROM:

FAX NUMBER:

TELEPHONE NUMBER:

620-465-2740 T0:13163376211 P.1
FAX COVER SHEET

ADVANTAGE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

January 11, 2008

Kathy Haynes
KSCC

(316) 337-6211

ADVANTAGE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Donna Manda

(620) 465-2740

(620) 465-2740

Number of pages including cover sheet: 3

Kathy:

I will put the original of the Application for Surface Pit in the mail today.

Thanks,
Donna



628-465-2740

. JAN-11-2098 18:00A FROM: TD: 13163376211 P.1
FAX COVER SHEET
ADVANTAGE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
DATE: January 11, 2008
TO: Kathy Haynes
KSCC
FAX NUMBER: (316) 337-6211
FROM: ADVANTAGE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
: Donna Manda
FAX NUMBER: (620) 465-2740
TELEPHONE NUMBER:  (620) 465-2740
Number of pages including cover sheet: 3
Kathy:
I will put the original of the Application for Surface Pit in the mail today.
“Thanks,
Donna
EIVED
KANSAS cgggmou COMMISSION
JAN 112008
NSERVATION DIVISION
e WICHITA, KS
January 11, 2008 | 0
Date ) Signature of Applicant or Agant
KCC OFFICE USE ONLY steetPit [] RFAC[] rRFas[]
Date Received: Parmit Number:_ 0000 2339700-00 ot pate: Lease Inspection: [_] Yes [_Jno

Mall to:

KCC - Consarvation Division, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



JAN-11-20@8 10:00R FROM: 628-465-2740 T0:13163376211 P.2

'72. Oove Allen From ! Jain Lo
Fax s P19~-3590- 406/ fate 11108

l C’onmrm'nj ﬂe W.IS’% f(/ll%/t /”}lrpn'vwcm/}/
Gt frmzs?fzrn'ry i) 'ﬂn’.y Pnde From The
Pealand *3 15 He Fnkond ¥/

R A Lagan Her 4 gre 1A fetrelztem
Corg. Permission 10 1rons for dn//:'nj A
town The Penload B 1o the Penlond

“/
Signed é&w Wt odo: I-l1-0F

KanSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ' Form COP-1
April 2004
OIL & GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION Form st b Typed

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

Submit in Duplicate

Operator Name: H & M Petroleum Corporation Licanse Number: 34055

Operator Address: 731 N, Weber Street, Suite 200  Colorado Springs, CO 80803
D ~. a4 oan. . | 1740\ £0N 2NENA




R ‘ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form CDP-1
) OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DiviSION April 2004
H ) ] Form must be Typed

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT
Submit in Duplicate
Operator Name: H & M Petroleum Corporation License Number: 34055
Operator Address: 731 N. Weber Street, Suite 200 Colorado Springs, CO 80903
Contact Person: David Allen Phone Number: (71 9) 590-6060
Lease Name & Well No.: Penland #3 , Pit Location (QQQQ):
Type of Pit: Pit is: SW . NE __NE _ NW
[JEmergency Pit ] Bum Pit Proposed [_]Existing | sec 29 twp._ 8 r_24 [ Jeast PXwest
(] seting Pi [ oriting P If Existing, date constructed: 90 reetirom [X]North [ _Jsouth Line of Section
D Workover Pit Haul-Off Pit 2,150
i ity _  Feetfrom East / West Line of Section
(If WP Supply API No. or Year Drilled) Pit capacity: EI
" 200 {bbls) Graham ' County
Is the pit located in a Sensitive-Ground Water Area? Yes' Dt\ro - " Chioride concentration: ___ - -~ - mgh | B
) (For Emergency Pits and Settling Pits only)
Is the bottom below ground level? Artificial Liner? How is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?
Yes D No El Yes No
Pit dimensions (all but working pits): 25 Length (feet) 50 Width (feet) L1 na steerpits
Depth from ground level to deepest point: 5 (feet) E:I No Pit

. Describe’ prooedures for periodic maﬂﬁ@@@gdetemmmg
: p| - liner integrity, ‘iichiding any CRRROARION COMMISQ‘[r.n =
| 10 MIL Plastic Liner .| Hourly/Visual JAN. 'i X

Bulldoze and hand.install liner e e L l' 2008

v e “CO“JSERVANQN 5 ST
. ) Vi
. oL . L "WICHITA, S st.ONA

Distance to nearest water well within one-mile of pit Depth to shallowest fresh water 12 feet.
Source of information:

Cf the plt is |med give a brief descnptlon of the Imer D
. material, thickness and installation procedure '

1913 feet- “Depth of water well_____ 31 . feet D measured I:Lwell owner _l—_:l_ electric log -_KDWR
Emergency, Settling and 'Bii}'n Pits ONLY: ' Drillmg, Workover and Haul-Off Pits ONLY:
Producing Formation: -~ L UL S Type of material utiized in drilllmglworkover drillng mud
Number of producing wells on lease: » Number of working pits to be utilized- oA
Barrels of fluid ;;(;duced daity: . — Aba‘ndor‘l-ment p;;oedure haul ﬂmds to Penland #1 per

Herb Deines from District Office and backill

Does the slope from the tank battery allow all spilled fluids to - e - S—— - —
flow into the pit? DYes [':_lNo o Drill pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date. "

-1 hereby certify that the above statements are true and comect to the best of my knowledge and betief. -

PR W el I PR A N
1~ 7 January 11,2008 = -0
1 Date o

Signature of Applicant or Agent

S ' KCC OFFICE USE ONLY steetPit [] RrRFac[ ] rRFas[]

se"lnspectlon DYes DNO

Mail to KCC Conservation Div-sion, 130 S Market Room 2078 W‘chita ‘Kansas -67202. .

N SR RS
| Date Received: .. .

B B
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72. Oove Allen o ! Lagin Ko
- Fax 2/9-392-406/ fatz /=108

N &n&erm'igf 71/14 AV/;S'/% Pw'f/z /ﬂymn U/@/}f
dbout Transteiring o '//u',y Plrde Foowm e
Penlond %3 /Z He Penfond ¥/ .

| ‘I Lagan Kerth g1 M/ frofztem
Corg.” permission 12 Trioms #or ’a/ni’/_fr@‘"";é’/gé:%" TS T
‘iv;? He fentond BB T2 The Fenlond -

Signed é}ﬁv Wt oo 1108



